07-35-108-005

| 42 PT

CLEGAL DESCRIFTIUN

FROPERTY

@ =

3512 MC CREIGHTS ALL BUT W

DATE

MAME OF OWNER

1-31-66
8=3~79
11-4-82
5-9-86
5-9-86

12-30-88

HELSEL RUTH M
WITTENBERG COLLEGE BOARD OF DIRECTORS
GRUBE VIRGINIA K

CAREY NORMAN C TRUSTEE

WEBSTER RICHARD L & CONNA L
STOVER JOSEPH MC NAIR & LOIS THOMAS STOVER

SPRINGFIELD METROPOLITAN HOUSING AUTHORITY

C.F.23.80
NO C.F.

C.F. 37.50
C.F. 37.90

NO C.F



